

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: QUIZFREELY 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-09-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$20.00
2025-09-01	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 8/25 to 8/31	txn_WBHAQ96	-\$1.40	\$18.60
2025-09-08	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_BZH8GWW	\$23.85	\$42.45
2025-09-08	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_oyHK0O9	\$3.13	\$45.58
2025-09-08	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_a8HBzm5	\$2.04	\$47.62
2025-09-08	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_MNHpe8x	\$3.70	\$51.32
2025-09-08	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_GkH48X2	\$2.84	\$54.16
2025-09-09	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_evHRo4v	\$9.84	\$64.00
2025-09-09	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_GkH4znO	\$8.10	\$72.10
2025-09-10	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_K9HZKv6	\$35.00	\$107.10
2025-09-15	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/8 to 9/14	txn_wNHJp7a	-\$6.20	\$100.90
	WITHDRAWN: \$7.60. DEPOSITED: \$88.50.			\$100.90

Quizfreely is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Quizfreely's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.